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HELEN SHILLIDAY
REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

DOCUMENTS ISSUED ****

(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES

AGENCY HAIR LTD.

AJ MATTHEWS LTD

AJ NEWSHAM LTD

AMIRA RADIOLOGY LIMITED
ANLAIMH ENTERPRISES LIMITED
ARDBOE DEVELOPMENTS LTD

NI651080
NI651162
NI651104
NI651081
NI651102
NI651079

19/02/2018
21/02/2018
19/02/2018
19/02/2018
19/02/2018
19/02/2018

ARRANMORE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
AUGHNAHOORY FARMS LTD

BAKER MCKENZIE LINK LIMITED
BALLYHEGGAN LTD

BALLYMORE CONTRACT SERVICES LIMITED
BALLYWILDRICK FARM LIMITED

NI651114
NI651170
NI651152
NI651155
NI651022
NI651125
(A1)

20/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
15/02/2018
20/02/2018
CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION



