LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.

HELEN SHILLIDAY

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

DOCUMENTS ISSUED	***
------------------	-----

(A1) CERTIFICATE OF	INCORPORATION - NEW COMPA	ANIES			
AGENCY HAIR LTD.	NI651080	19/02/2018	ARRANMORE ENTERPRISES LIMITED	NI651114	20/02/2018
AJ MATTHEWS LTD	NI651162	21/02/2018	AUGHNAHOORY FARMS LTD	NI651170	21/02/2018
AJ NEWSHAM LTD	NI651104	19/02/2018	BAKER MCKENZIE LINK LIMITED	NI651152	21/02/2018
AMIRA RADIOLOGY LIMITED	NI651081	19/02/2018	BALLYHEGGAN LTD	NI651155	21/02/2018
ANLAIMH ENTERPRISES LIMITED	NI651102	19/02/2018	BALLYMORE CONTRACT SERVICES LIMITED	NI651022	15/02/2018
ARDBOE DEVELOPMENTS LTD	NI651079	19/02/2018	BALLYWILDRICK FARM LIMITED	NI651125	20/02/2018
				(A1)	CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION